SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

TO

SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by _____ Of _____

Amend SA SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 835, Page 1, Section 34.710, Line 10,

by striking "contractors, or subcontractors" and inserting 2 in lieu thereof the following: "or vendors"; and further 3 amend line 18, by striking "contractor, or subcontractor" 4 5 and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "or vendor"; 6 and further amend lines 19-20, by striking "contractor, or subcontractor" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: 7 8 "or vendor"; and further amend line 21, by inserting at the end of said line the following: "and"; and further amend 9 lines 23-25, by striking all of said lines and inserting in 10 lieu thereof the following: "or vendor."; and". 11